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HABIRERIH 25| 099473 0098595 | 099473 [ 0.99337 1.1699]  99.0 1.54 0.44 0.25 2.23 2.71 0.06 0.02 0.03 0.10 0.13 0.00 0.00 2.34 2.84
[EE] H 26| 099471 0.98575 |  0.99471 0.99332 1.1249] 1015 1.53 0.43 0.25 2.22 2.53 0.06 0.02 0.03 0.10 0.12) 0.00 0.00 2.32 2.65)
2% H H 27| 0099468 | 0.98555| 0.99468 [ 0.99328 1.0816]  102.9 1.52 0.43 0.25 2.20 2.38 0.06 0.02 0.03 0.10 0.11 0.00 0.00 2.31 2.49)
3%H H 28] 099465| 098534 [ 0.99465| 0.99323 1.0400] 102.9 1.52 0.42 0.25 2.19 2.27 0.06 0.02 0.03 0.10 0.11 0.00 0.00 2.29 2.38)
4ER H 29] 099462 | 098512 0.99462| 0.99319 1.0000]  102.9 151 0.41 0.25 2.17 2.17 0.06 0.02 0.03 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 2.27 2.27
545 H 30| 099459 | 098489 | 0.99459 | 0.99314 0.9615] 1029 1.50 0.41 0.25 2.15 207 0.06 0.02 0.03 0.10 0.10) 0.00 0.00 2.26 217
6 H H 31] 099456 | 0.98466 | 0.99456 |  0.99309 0.9246] 1029 1.49 0.40 0.24 2.14 1.98 0.06 0.02 0.03 0.10 0.09) 0.00 0.00 2.24 207
S| H 32| 099507 | 098889 | 1.00084| 0.99498 0.8890] 1029 1.48 0.40 0.24 2.12 1.89 0.06 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.09) 0.00 0.00 2.22 1.98
84 H H 33| 099505| 098877 1.00084| 0.99496 0.8548] 1029 1.48 0.39 0.24 2.11 1.80) 0.06 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.09) 0.00 0.00 2.21 1.89
R H 34] 099502 | 098864 | 1.00083 | 0.99493 08219  102.9 1.47 0.39 0.24 2.10 1.73 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.08] 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.81
1058 H 35| 099500 | 0.98851 1.00083 | 0.99490 0.7903] 1029 1.46 0.38 0.24 2.09 1.65 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.08] 0.00 0.00 2.19 1.73
1EH H 36| 099497 | 098838 1.00083| 0.99488 0.7599] 1029 1.45 0.38 0.24 2.08 1.58 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.07 0.00 0.00 2.18 1.65|
1245 H 37| 099495| 098824 | 1.00083| 0.99485 0.7307] 1029 1.45 0.37 0.24 2.07 151 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.07 0.00 0.00 2.16 1.58
1355 H 38 099492 | 098810 1.00083| 0.99483 0.7026] 1029 1.44 0.37 0.24 2.05 1.44 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.07 0.00 0.00 2.15 151
1455 H 39] 099490 | 098796 | 1.00083 | 0.99480 0.6756] 1029 143 0.36 0.24 2.04 1.38 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.07 0.00 0.00 214 1.45
1525 H 40| 099487 | 0.98781 1.00083 | 0.99477 0.6496] 1029 143 0.36 0.24 2.03 1.32 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.06] 0.00 0.00 213 1.38
165 H H 41] 099485| 098766 | 1.00083 | 0.99474 0.6246] 1029 1.42 0.36 0.24 2.02 1.26 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.06] 0.00 0.00 212 1.32
1758 H 42| 099206 | 099278 | 1.00104| 0.99351 0.6006] 1029 1.41 0.35 0.24 2.01 1.21 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.06] 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.26
185 H H 43] 099200| 099273 1.00104| 0.99347 0.5775] 1029 1.40 0.35 0.25 1.99 1.15 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.10 0.06] 0.00 0.00 2.09 1.21
1955 H 44] 099194| 099268 | 1.00104| 0.99343 0.5553] 1029 1.39 0.35 0.25 1.98 1.10) 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.05) 0.00 0.00 208 1.15
208 H 45| 099187 | 099262 1.00104| 0.99339 0.5339] 1029 1.38 0.34 0.25 1.97 1.05 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.05) 0.00 0.00 2.06 1.10
2148 H 46] 099180 | 099257 [ 1.00104| 0.99334 0.5134] 1029 1.37 0.34 0.25 1.95 1.00) 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.05) 0.00 0.00 2.05 1.05
2%8 H 47| 099174 | 0.99251 1.00104 | 0.99330 0.4936] 1029 1.36 0.34 0.25 1.94 0.96 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.05) 0.00 0.00 203 1.00
2358 H 48] 099167 | 099246 | 1.00104| 0.99325 0.4746] 1029 1.34 0.34 0.25 1.93 0.91 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.04 0.00 0.00 2.02 0.96]
Y] H 49] 099160 | 099240 | 1.00104| 0.99321 0.4564] 1029 1.33 0.33 0.25 1.91 0.87 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.04 0.00 0.00 201 0.92)
2548 H 50| 099153 | 099234 1.00104| 0.99316 0.4388] 1029 1.32 0.33 0.25 1.90 0.83 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.04 0.00 0.00 1.99 0.87
26 H H 51| 099145| 099228 | 1.00103| 0.99311 0.4220] 1029 1.31 0.33 0.25 1.89 0.80 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.04 0.00 0.00 1.98 0.83
218 H 52| 099138| 099222 1.00103| 0.99306 0.4057] 1029 1.30 0.33 0.25 1.87 0.76 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.04 0.00 0.00 1.96 0.80)
284 H H 53] 099130| 099216 1.00103| 0.99302 0.3901] 1029 1.29 0.32 0.25 1.86 0.73 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.04 0.00 0.00 1.95 0.76]
2048 H 54 099123| 099210 1.00103| 0.99297 0.3751] 1029 1.28 0.32 0.25 1.85 0.69 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.03 0.00 0.00 1.94 0.73
30 H H 55| 099115| 099204 | 1.00103| 0.99292 0.3607] 1029 1.27 0.32 0.25 1.83 0.66 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.03| 0.00 0.00 1.92 0.69)
314EH H 56| 099107 | 099197 1.00103| 0.99287 0.3468] 1029 1.25 0.32 0.25 1.82 0.63 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.03| 0.00 0.00 1.91 0.66)
REH H 57| 099099 | 0.99191 1.00103 | 0.99282 0.3335] 1029 1.24 0.31 0.25 1.81 0.60 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.03| 0.00 0.00 1.89 0.63
33EH H 58 099091 0.99184 |  1.00103 [  0.99276 0.3207] 1029 1.23 0.31 0.25 1.79 057 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.03| 0.00 0.00 1.88 0.60|
4R H 59| 099083| 099177 1.00103| 0.99271 0.3083] 1029 1.22 0.31 0.25 1.78 0.55 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.03| 0.00 0.00 1.87 0.58)
354 H H 60| 099074 | 0.99171 1.00102 | 0.99266 0.2965] 1029 1.21 0.31 0.25 1.77 0.52 0.05 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.03 0.00 0.00 1.85 0.55)
36EH H 61] 099065| 099164 1.00102| 0.99260 0.2851] 1029 1.20 0.30 0.25 1.75 0.50 0.04 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.02) 0.00 0.00 1.84 0.52)
374EH H 62| 099057 | 099157 1.00102| 0.99255 0.2741] 1029 1.19 0.30 0.25 1.74 0.48 0.04 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.02) 0.00 0.00 1.82 0.50
38EH H 63] 099048 | 099149 1.00102| 0.99249 0.2636] 1029 1.18 0.30 0.25 1.72 0.45 0.04 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.02) 0.00 0.00 1.81 0.48
39 H H 64 099038 | 099142 1.00102| 0.99244 0.2534] 1029 1.16 0.30 0.25 1.71 0.43 0.04 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.02) 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.46|
40%R H 65| 099029 | 099135[ 1.00102| 0.99238 0.2437] 1029 1.15 0.29 0.25 1.70 0.41 0.04 0.01 0.03 0.08 0.02) 0.00 0.00 178 0.43
41ER H 66] 099020| 099127 1.00102| 0.99232 0.2343] 1029 1.14 0.29 0.25 1.68 0.39 0.04 0.01 0.03 0.08 0.02) 0.00 0.00 177 0.41
428 H 67] 099010| 099120 1.00102| 0.99226 0.2253|  102.9 1.13 0.29 0.25 1.67 0.38 0.04 0.01 0.03 0.08 0.02) 0.00 0.00 176 0.40
43% R H 68 099000| 099112 1.00102| 0.99220 0.2166]  102.9 1.12 0.29 0.25 1.66 0.36 0.04 0.01 0.03 0.08 0.02) 0.00 0.00 174 0.38)
4R H 69] 098990 | 099104 | 1.00101 0.99214 0.2083|  102.9 1.11 0.28 0.25 1.64 0.34 0.04 0.01 0.03 0.08 0.02) 0.00 0.00 173 0.36]
4508 H 70| 098980 | 0.99096 | 1.00101 0.99208 0.2003] 1029 1.10 0.28 0.25 1.63 0.33 0.04 0.01 0.03 0.08 0.02) 0.00 0.00 1.71 0.34
4648 H 71| 098969 | 099087 | 1.00101 0.99201 0.1926] 1029 1.09 0.28 0.25 1.62 0.31 0.04 0.01 0.03 0.08 0.02) 0.00 0.00 170 0.33
47% 8 H 72| 098958 | 0.99079 | 1.00101 0.99195 0.1852] 1029 1.08 0.28 0.25 1.60 0.30 0.04 0.01 0.03 0.08 0.02) 0.00 0.00 1.69 0.31
48R H 73] 098947 | 099070 | 1.00101 0.99188 0.1780] 1029 1.06 0.27 0.25 159 0.28 0.04 0.01 0.03 0.08 0.01 0.00 0.00 1.67 0.30
495 R H 74| 098936 0.99062 [ 1.00101 0.99182 0.1712] 1029 1.05 0.27 0.25 1.58 0.27 0.04 0.01 0.03 0.08 0.01 0.00 0.00 1.66 0.28
& &t 65.78 16.97 12.39 95.15 52.51 2.46 0.64 1.51 4.61 251 0.04 0.02 99.79 55.05|




